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Trofej Beograda 2024
Beograd, 18. - 19.5.2024

Event 26 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
19.05.2024 - 11:31 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

13 - 14 years

1. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 1:01.22 527 Q 28.86 32.36
2. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 1:05.90 422 Q 31.55 34.35
3. SAMARDZIC, Ilija 11 Novi Sad 1:15.50 280 35.36 40.14

DSQ ZIVKOVIC, Ivan 11 Tri Delfina 1:25.75 39.42 46.33

15 - 18 years

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 Partizan 58.71 597 Q 27.39 31.32
2. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 1:02.76 489 Q 29.18 33.58
3. ROHALJ, Kristijan 09 Vinkovacki 1:03.58 470 Q 29.62 33.96
4. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 1:04.21 456 Q 29.67 34.54
5. POLESCUK, MARKO 08 Vinkovacki 1:06.01 420 Q 29.54 36.47
6. LAKOVIC, Janko 06 Pvk Buducnost 1:06.51 410 R 30.23 36.28
7. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 1:07.66 390 R 31.01 36.65
8. PETRINIC, Tomo 09 Vinkovacki 1:07.78 388 31.47 36.31
9. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.86 386 31.34 36.52

10. KOVACEVIC, Andrija 08 BPK 1:12.56 316 33.28 39.28
11. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 1:16.99 264 39.17 37.82

Open

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 Partizan 58.71 597 Q 27.39 31.32
2. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Partizan 58.75 596 Q 28.44 30.31
3. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 1:01.22 527 Q 28.86 32.36
4. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 1:02.76 489 Q 29.18 33.58
5. ROHALJ, Kristijan 09 Vinkovacki 1:03.58 470 Q 29.62 33.96
6. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 1:04.21 456 Q 29.67 34.54
7. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 1:05.90 422 Q 31.55 34.35
8. POLESCUK, MARKO 08 Vinkovacki 1:06.01 420 Q 29.54 36.47
9. LAKOVIC, Janko 06 Pvk Buducnost 1:06.51 410 R 30.23 36.28

10. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 1:07.66 390 R 31.01 36.65
11. PETRINIC, Tomo 09 Vinkovacki 1:07.78 388 31.47 36.31
12. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.86 386 31.34 36.52
13. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 1:10.24 348 32.57 37.67
14. KOVACEVIC, Andrija 08 BPK 1:12.56 316 33.28 39.28
15. SAMARDZIC, Ilija 11 Novi Sad 1:15.50 280 35.36 40.14
16. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 1:16.99 264 39.17 37.82
17. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 12 Mornar 1:21.05 227 38.27 42.78

DSQ ZIVKOVIC, Ivan 11 Tri Delfina 1:25.75 39.42 46.33


